HIGH-VOLTAGE
FUSE-LINKS
optimal protection is our top priority
High-voltage fuse-links 2
www.epsenergie.de© EPS All rights reserved
GENERAL INFORMATION
ON CURRENT-LIMITING

Un  (kV) In  (A) 11  (kA) 13  (A) (W) (mΩ) (mm) (A2s) (mm) (kg)
E(P)A/B-7,2-2,5 7,2 2,5 50 8 4,5 880 192 71 53 1,1
E(P)A/B-7,2-4 7,2 4 50 15 7,2 421 192 200 53 1,1
E(P)A/B-7,2-6,3 7,2 6,3 50 24 9,4 187 192 420 53 1,1
E(P)A/B-7,2-10 7,2 10 50 39 18,7 124 192 1920 53 1,1
E(P)A/B-7,2-16 7,2 16 50 63 20,9 52 192 2950 53 1,1
E(P)A/B-7,2-20 7,2 20 50 76 20,2 26 192 6200 53 1,1
E(P)A/B-7,2-25 7,2 25 50 98 21 24 192 6880 53 1,1
E(P)A/B-7,2-31,5 7,2 31,5 50 125 24,6 17,3 192 12600 53 1,1
E(P)A/B-7,2-40 7,2 40 50 150 32 13,8 192 22600 53 1,1
EM (P) A/B-7,2-50 7,2 50 50 190 39,7 9,7 192 39130 75 1,4
EM (P) A/B-7,2-63 7,2 63 50 243 40,9 5,4 192 68500 75 1,4
EM (P) A/B-7,2-80 7,2 80 50 316 45 4 192 152000 75 1,4
EM(P)A/B-7,2-100 7,2 120 50 395 65 3,8 192 263000 85 2,4
EM(P)A/B-7,2-125 7,2 125 50 595 45 3,3 192 308000 85 2,4
F(P)A/B-12-2,5 12 2,5 50 8 8 1443 292 71 53 1,6
F(P)A/B-12-4 12 4 50 15 11,4 715 292 200 53 1,6
F(P)A/B-12-6,3 12 6,3 50 24 16,9 315 292 420 53 1,6
F(P)A/B-12-10 12 10 50 39 30,9 210 292 1920 53 1,6
F(P)A/B-12-16 12 16 50 63 34,1 90 292 2950 53 1,6
F(P)A/B-12-20 12 20 50 76 25 55.6 292 6200 53 1,6
F(P)A/B-12-25 12 25 50 98 33 45 292 6880 53 1,6
F(P)A/B-12-31,5 12 31,5 50 125 41 35.8 292 12600 53 1,6
F(P)A/B-12-40 12 40 50 150 58 28 292 22600 53 1,6
FM(P)A/B-12-50 12 50 50 190 53 16.9 292 39130 75 2,1
FM(P)A/B-12-63 12 63 50 243 59 11.2 292 68500 75 2,1
FM(P)A/B-12-80 12 80 50 316 80 9.4 292 152000 75 2,1
FM(P)A/B-12-100 12 100 50 395 109 7.2 292 263000 85 3,7
FM(P)A/B-12-125 12 125 50 595 151 6.1 292 308000 85 3,7
F(P)A/B-24-2,5 24 2,5 50 8 18 2680 442 71 53 2,5
F(P)A/B-24-4 24 4 50 15 27 1430 442 200 53 2,5
High-voltage fuse-links 4
www.epsenergie.de© EPS All rights reserved
Product  Code
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Breaking
Capacity
Breaking
Current
Power
Cold
Dissipation
Resistance Length Total  IH Tube
diameter Weight
Un  (kV) In  (A) 11  (kA) 13  (A) (W) (mΩ) (mm) (A2s) (mm) (kg)
F(P)A/B-24-6,3 24 6,3 50 24 29 613 442 420 53 2,5
F(P)A/B-24-10 24 10 50 39 63 414 442 1920 53 2,5
F(P)A/B-24-16 24 16 50 63 51 154 442 2950 53 2,5
F(P)A/B-24-20 24 20 50 76 54 103 442 6200 53 2,5
F(P)A/B-24-25 24 25 50 98 70 83 442 6880 53 2,5
F(P)A/B-24-31,5 24 31,5 50 125 91 66 442 12600 53 2,5
F(P)A/B-24-40 24 40 50 150 128 51 442 22600 53 2,5
FM(P)A/B-24-50 24 50 50 190 123 31 442 39130 75 4,6
FM(P)A/B-24-63 24 63 50 243 131 21 442 68500 75 4,6
FM(P)A/B-24-80 24 80 50 316 178 17 442 152000 75 4,6
FM(P)A/B-24-100 24 100 50 395 240 13 442 263000 85 5,7
FM(P)A/B-24-125 24 125 50 595 318 11 442 308000 85 5,7
F(P)A/B-36-2,5 36 2,5 25 8 22 3900 537 71 53 2,7
F(P)A/B-36-4 36 4 25 15 47 1995 537 200 53 2,7
F(P)A/B-36-6,3 36 6,3 25 24 54 920 537 420 53 2,7
F{P)A/B-36-10 36 10 25 39 114 621 537 1920 53 2,7
F(P)A/B-36-16 36 16 25 63 120 272 537 2840 53 2,7
F(P)A/B-36-25 36 25 25 98 123 123 537 6880 53 2,7
FM(P)A/B-36-31,5 36 31,5 25 125 133 83 537 12630 75 4,9
FM(P)A/B-36-40 36 40 25 150 206 66 537 22620 75 4,9
High-voltage fuse-links 5
www.epsenergie.de© EPS All rights reserved
Time-current characteristic and cut-off
current diagram